



Grant Number: 24-33722-002

Amendment Number: B

JUL 29 2024

Community Services Division

Grands of Counties to Stabilize New Refugees including those from Ukraine and Afghanistan CONTRACTS DIVISION

3. Grantee Representative (only if updated)		4. COMMERCE Representative (only if updated)			
6. Amendment Amount		7. New Grant Amount			
N.	/A	\$2,060,000			
	9. Amendment Star	t Date	10. Amendment End Date		
N/A:	6/05/2024		6/30/2025		
Federal Agency:		ALN:			
		*			
12. Amendment Purpose: Correcting amendment end date to 6/30/2025.					
COMMERCE, defined as the Department of Commerce, and the Grantee, as defined above, acknowledge and accept the terms of this Grant As Amended and attachments and have executed this Grant Amendment on the date below to start as of the date and year referenced above. The rights and obligations of both parties to this Grant As Amended are governed by this Grant Amendment and the following other documents incorporated by reference: Grantee Terms and Conditions including Attachment "A" – Scope of Work. A copy of this Grant Amendment shall be attached to and made a part of the original Grant between COMMERCE and the Grantee. Any reference in the original Grant to the "Grant" shall mean the "Grant as Amended".					
er, Lacey 6 -07'00'	FOR GOMMERCE				
Lacey Harper, County Executive lacey.harper@co.snohomish.wa.us		Cindy Guertin-Anderson, Assistant Director Community Services Division			
		7/25/2024 8:50 PM PDT			
Date					
APPROVED AS TO FORM ONLY			ONLY		
		Sandra Adix Assistant Attorney General			
	3/20/2014 Date				
	N/A: Federal Agency: 25. of Commerce, and the of have executed this of so f both parties to this d by reference: Grantee all be attached to and int to the "Grant" shall reference.	6. Amendment Amount N/A 9. Amendment Start 6/05/2024 Federal Agency: 25. 26 Commerce, and the Grantee, as defined abodd have executed this Grant Amendment on this of both parties to this Grant As Amended at by reference: Grantee Terms and Conditions all be attached to and made a part of the originate to the "Grant" shall mean the "Grant as Amended and the "Grant" shall mean the "Grant as Amended and by reference: Grantee Terms and Conditions all be attached to and made a part of the originate to the "Grant" shall mean the "Grant as Amended and the "Grant as Amended and by reference: Grantee Terms and Conditions all be attached to and made a part of the originate to the "Grant" shall mean the "Grant as Amended and by reference: Grantee Terms and Conditions all be attached to and made a part of the originate to the "Grant" shall mean the "Grant as Amended and by reference: Grantee Terms and Conditions all be attached to and made a part of the originate to the "Grant As Amended and by reference: Grantee Terms and Conditions all be attached to and made a part of the originate to the "Grant As Amended and by reference: Grantee Terms and Conditions all be attached to and made a part of the originate to the "Grant As Amended and by reference: Grantee Terms and Conditions all be attached to and made a part of the originate to the "Grant As Amended and by reference: Grantee Terms and Conditions all be attached to and made a part of the originate to the "Grant As Amended and by reference: Grantee Terms and Conditions all be attached to and made a part of the originate to the "Grant As Amended and by reference: Grantee Terms and Conditions all be attached to and made a part of the originate to the o	6. Amendment Amount N/A 9. Amendment Start Date 6/05/2024 Federal Agency: ALN: 25. 26. 27. 27. 28. 29. ALN: 29. ALN: ALN: 29. ALN: 20. ALN: 20. 20. 20. 20. 20. 20. 20. 20		

Amendment

This Grant is <u>amended</u> as follows:					
Amendment end date corrected to 6/30/2025.					
ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THIS GRANT REMAIN IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT.					

DocuSign

Certificate Of Completion

Envelope Id: 5C4044EB78374F86A441007363F3A822

Subject: Complete with Docusign: 24-33722-002(B)_Contract.pdf

Division

Community Services and Housing

Program: Grants to Counties to Stabilize New Refugees including those from Ukraine and Afghanistan

ContractNumber: 24-33722-002

DocumentType:
Contract Amendment
Source Envelope:
Document Pages: 2

Document Pages: 2 Certificate Pages: 2

AutoNav: Enabled

Envelopeld Stamping: Enabled

Time Zone: (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada)

Signatures: 1

Initials: 0

Envelope Originator: Michelle Griffin 1011 Plum Street SE MS 42525

Status: Completed

Olympia, WA 98504-2525

michelle.griffin@commerce.wa.gov

IP Address: 198.239.10.235

Record Tracking

Status: Original

7/25/2024 2:46:40 PM

Security Appliance Status: Connected

Storage Appliance Status: Connected

Holder: Michelle Griffin

michelle.griffin@commerce.wa.gov

Pool: StateLocal

Pool: Washington State Department of Commerce

Location: DocuSign

Location: DocuSign

Signer Events

Ely Hernandez

ely.hernandez@commerce.wa.gov

Security Level: Email, Account Authentication

(None)

Signature

My Jan

Signature Adoption: Drawn on Device

Using IP Address: 147.55.149.249

Timestamp

Sent: 7/25/2024 2:48:37 PM Viewed: 7/25/2024 8:50:04 PM Signed: 7/25/2024 8:50:14 PM

Electronic Record and Signature Disclosure:

Not Offered via DocuSign

In Person Signer Events	Signature	Timestamp	
Editor Delivery Events	Status	Timestamp	
Agent Delivery Events	Status	Timestamp	
Intermediary Delivery Events	Status	Timestamp	
Certified Delivery Events	Status	Timestamp	
Carbon Copy Events	Status	Timestamp	
Witness Events	Signature	Timestamp	
Notary Events	Signature	Timestamp	
Envelope Summary Events	Status	Timestamps	
Envelope Sent Certified Delivered Signing Complete	Hashed/Encrypted Security Checked Security Checked	7/25/2024 2:48:37 PM 7/25/2024 8:50:04 PM 7/25/2024 8:50:14 PM	

Envelope Summary Even	ts Status	Timestamps
Completed	Security Checked	7/25/2024 8:50:14 PM
Payment Events	Status	Timestamps